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Race (15:00 and 1 Laps) started at 16:01:55 . .....
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT
(107) Ernani Kuhn
1 16:04:02.101 2:04.373 49.740 36.848 37.785 146,6
2 16:06:05.172 2:03.071 48.299 36.815 37.957 189,3
3 16:08:50.108 2:44.936 48.385 45.626 1:10.925 189,9
4 16:12:11.711 3:21.603 1:25.341 54.007 1:02.255 92,1
5 16:14:14.970 2:03.259 48.701 36.854 37.704 167,8
6 16:16:17.779 2:02.809 48.148 36.797 37.864 190,6
7 16:18:20.874 2:03.095 48.233 36.989 37.873 189,6
8 16:20:24.008 2:03.134 48.185 36.947 38.002 189,9
(33) Pablo Alves
1 16:04:02.657 2:04.764 50.014 36.998 37.752 145,6
2 16:06:05.867 2:03.210 48.137 37.160 37.913 190,6
3 16:08:51.025 2:45.158 48.456 45.863 1:10.839 191,0
4 16:12:12.037 3:21.012 1:25.587 53.556 1:01.869 92,2
5 16:14:15.444 2:03.407 48.720 37.017 37.670 169,7
6 16:16:18.566 2:03.122 48.286 37.065 37.771 191,7
7 16:18:21.428 2:02.862 48.030 37.062 37.770 191,0
8 16:20:24.529 2:03.101 47.934 37.327 37.840 191,7
(54) Fabricio Langoni
1 16:04:03.170 2:05.237 50.209 37.167 37.861 146,8
2 16:06:06.412 2:03.242 48.204 37.061 37.977 193,0
3 16:08:52.636 2:46.224 48.617 46.443 1:11.164 192,7
4 16:12:12.592 3:19.956 1:25.619 53.226 1:01.111 87,9
5 16:14:17.112 2:04.520 49.331 37.088 38.101 167,8
6 16:16:20.740 2:03.628 48.364 37.164 38.100 190,3
7 16:18:25.229 2:04.489 48.567 37.418 38.504 190,6
8 16:20:30.709 2:05.480 49.205 37.924 38.351 186,0
(17) Juninho Berlanda
1 16:04:04.029 2:05.683 50.458 36.985 38.240 144,8
2 16:06:07.479 2:03.450 48.176 36.922 38.352 191,0
3 16:08:53.535 2:46.056 48.595 46.200 1:11.261 191,3
4 16:12:12.772 3:19.237 1:25.724 53.286 1:00.227 88,6
5 16:14:17.503 2:04.731 49.400 37.115 38.216 168,9
6 16:16:21.127 2:03.624 48.353 37.108 38.163 194,1
7 16:18:25.539 2:04.412 48.339 37.583 38.490 193,0
8 16:20:30.880 2:05.341 49.119 38.096 38.126 192,7
(65) Guilherme Sirtoli
1 16:04:04.640 2:06.230 50.917 37.188 38.125 147,8
2 16:06:08.726 2:04.086 48.636 37.108 38.342 191,7
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Race (15:00 and 1 Laps) started at 16:01:55 . .....
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT
3 16:08:54.058 2:45.332 50.067 45.069 1:10.196 191,0
4 16:12:13.005 3:18.947 1:26.103 53.743 59.101 84,5
5 16:14:17.676 2:04.671 49.587 37.084 38.000 169,1
6 16:16:21.540 2:03.864 48.581 37.203 38.080 192,7
7 16:18:25.999 2:04.459 48.763 37.258 38.438 193,4
8 16:20:31.352 2:05.353 48.922 38.077 38.354 193,4
(116) Arthur Scherer
1 16:04:06.800 2:07.664 51.663 37.701 38.300 145,6
2 16:06:11.852 2:05.052 49.663 37.140 38.249 191,7
3 16:08:57.360 2:45.508 50.153 44.852 1:10.503 186,9
4 16:12:13.831 3:16.471 1:25.483 53.618 57.370 83,9
5 16:14:19.383 2:05.552 50.006 37.500 38.046 170,0
6 16:16:25.444 2:06.061 50.182 37.185 38.694 189,9
7 16:18:30.024 2:04.580 48.849 37.260 38.471 186,3
8 16:20:34.340 2:04.316 48.685 37.235 38.396 186,6
(4) Augusto Freitas
1 16:04:10.389 2:08.789 51.876 38.893 38.020 147,4
2 16:06:15.530 2:05.141 49.351 37.469 38.321 196,6
3 16:08:58.191 2:42.661 49.871 43.700 1:09.090 191,7
4 16:12:14.421 3:16.230 1:26.028 54.247 55.955 76,7
5 16:14:19.406 2:04.985 49.608 37.641 37.736 171,3
6 16:16:25.870 2:06.464 50.353 38.190 37.921 198,1
7 16:18:30.391 2:04.521 49.020 37.495 38.006 193,7
8 16:20:34.469 2:04.078 48.822 37.377 37.879 193,0
(82) Junior Niju / Ezequiel Dall Asta
1 16:04:07.068 2:07.913 51.340 38.367 38.206 145,8
2 16:06:11.959 2:04.891 49.687 37.295 37.909 194,8
3 16:08:57.642 2:45.683 50.367 45.124 1:10.192 193,4
4 16:12:14.079 3:16.437 1:25.725 53.775 56.937 80,7
5 16:14:20.199 2:06.120 50.636 37.388 38.096 169,1
6 16:16:26.800 2:06.601 50.323 38.397 37.881 191,7
7 16:18:31.572 2:04.772 48.965 37.586 38.221 193,0
8 16:20:37.831 2:06.259 49.400 38.395 38.464 192,0
(250) Ewerson Dias - S
1 16:04:07.451 2:07.780 51.834 37.828 38.118 143,2
2 16:06:12.946 2:05.495 49.618 37.525 38.352 195,5
3 16:08:58.037 2:45.091 49.654 45.382 1:10.055 192,3
4 16:12:14.507 3:16.470 1:25.829 53.724 56.917 80,5
5 16:14:24.077 2:09.570 50.621 39.404 39.545 170,8
6 16:16:31.871 2:07.794 51.121 38.237 38.436 191,3
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Interlagos, 9 a 11 de junho de 2023
32 Etapa Turismo Nacional Interlagos 4,309 km ..;.;.
42 Prova 10/06/2023 16:02 . . . .
Race (15:00 and 1 Laps) started at 16:01:55 . .
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT
7 16:18:38.509 2:06.638 49.968 38.220 38.450 193,0
8 16:20:45.960 2:07.451 49.993 38.834 38.624 192,0
(90) Beto Pontes - S / Rogerio Santos - S
1 16:04:09.879 2:09.190 51.481 38.776 38.933 145,0
2 16:06:19.173 2:09.294 50.667 38.853 39.774 191,7
3 16:08:59.925 2:40.752 50.058 42.176 1:08.518 189,6
4 16:12:15.709 3:15.784 1:27.061 53.999 54.724 80,2
5 16:14:23.925 2:08.216 50.362 38.466 39.388 170,5
6 16:16:31.586 2:07.661 50.560 38.070 39.031 190,6
7 16:18:38.943 2:07.357 50.067 38.849 38.441 191,7
8 16:20:46.258 2:07.315 49.841 38.912 38.562 190,6
(44) Cesar Labrea / Faruk Araujo
1 16:04:10.064 2:08.194 52.506 37.734 37.954 144,4
2 16:06:17.514 2:07.450 51.188 38.014 38.248 192,7
3 16:08:59.243 2:41.729 49.514 43.495 1:08.720 189,9
4 16:12:15.061 3:15.818 1:26.452 54.468 54.898 74,3
5 16:14:21.240 2:06.179 50.298 37.757 38.124 171,3
6 16:16:36.105 2:14.865 48.992 47.460 38.413 192,3
7 16:18:42.176 2:06.071 49.621 37.815 38.635 191,0
8 16:20:49.273 2:07.097 49.899 38.824 38.374 190,3
(15) Felipe Pedrosa
1 16:04:21.523 2:10.661 37.766 38.272
2 16:06:27.465 2:05.942 49.414 37.808 38.720 187,3
3 16:09:00.988 2:33.523 49.885 38.229 1:05.409 187,9
4 16:12:16.769 3:15.781 1:27.095 54.225 54.461 76,4
5 16:14:24.608 2:07.839 50.224 39.048 38.567 169,4
6 16:16:31.457 2:06.849 49.631 38.271 38.947 193,4
7 16:18:36.936 2:05.479 49.167 37.827 38.485 190,3
8 16:20:50.197 2:13.261 49.073 45.816 38.372 190,3
(52) Bruna Dias - R
1 16:04:08.333 2:08.284 51.800 38.277 38.207 144,4
2 16:06:20.036 2:11.703 49.070 38.658 43.975 192,0
3 16:09:00.309 2:40.273 52.185 40.549 1:07.539 169,1
4 16:12:16.100 3:15.791 1:27.277 54.279 54.235 79,2
5 16:14:24.863 2:08.763 50.537 38.923 39.303 168,3
6 16:16:34.692 2:09.829 51.893 39.078 38.858 187,9
7 16:18:42.506 2:07.814 49.572 38.913 39.329 192,0
8 16:20:50.980 2:08.474 50.568 39.467 38.439 187,3
(45) Junior Helte
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42 Prova 10/06/2023 16:02 . ......
Race (15:00 and 1 Laps) started at 16:01:55 . .
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT
1 16:04:06.188 2:07.398 51.096 38.260 38.042 148,0
2 16:06:10.602 2:04.414 49.024 37.172 38.218 193,4
3 16:08:56.826 2:46.224 49.760 45.890 1:10.574 192,7
4 16:12:13.657 3:16.831 1:25.679 53.124 58.028 83,4
5 16:14:18.963 2:05.306 50.035 37.286 37.985 171,3
6 16:16:47.552 2:28.589 51.029 59.007 38.553 193,7
7 16:18:53.366 2:05.814 49.549 37.777 38.488 188,3
8 16:20:58.542 2:05.176 49.131 37.580 38.465 188,3
(10) Celio Vinicius
1 16:04:05.917 2:07.244 51.463 37.405 38.376 1484
2 16:06:10.018 2:04.101 48.672 36.869 38.560 190,3
3 16:08:56.157 2:46.139 49.552 46.101 1:10.486 191,7
4 16:12:13.396 3:17.239 1:25.721 52.999 58.519 85,8
5 16:14:18.387 2:04.991 49.834 37.053 38.104 169,1
(105) Leonardo Tozzo
1 16:04:09.945 2:08.751 52.168 38.265 38.318 1444
p2 16:07:23.134 3:13.189 1:32.271 42.378 189,6
(38) Jairo Andrade
1 16:04:09.294 2:08.090 51.533 37.969 38.588 143,2
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Interlagos, 9 a 11 de junho de 2023 Lapchart
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32 Etapa Turismo Nacional Interlagos 4,309 km

42 Prova 10/06/2023 16:02 . . . .

Race (15:00 and 1 Laps) started at 16:01:55 . .

Competitors Laps

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Ernani Kuhn (107) 1 107 107 107 107 107 107 107 107 107

Pablo Alves (33) 2 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33

Fabricio Langoni (54) 3 54 54 54 54 54 54 54 54 54

Juninho Berlanda (17) 4 17 17 17 117 17 17 17 17 17

Guilherme Sirtoli (65) 5 65 65 65 65 65 65 65 65 65

Celio Vinicius (10) 6 10 10 10 10 10 10 116 116 116

Junior Helte (45) 7 45 45 45 45 45 45 4 4 4

Arthur Scherer (116) 8 116 116 116 116 116 116 82 82 82

Junior Niju / Ezequiel Dall Asta (82) 9 82 82 82 8 8 4 15 15 250

Ewerson Dias - S (250) 10 250 250 250 250 4 82 90 250 90

Bruna Dias - R (52) 1 52 52 4 4 250 44 250 90 44

Beto Pontes - S/ Rogerio Santos - S (90) 12 90 38 44 44 44 90 52 44 15

Leonardo Tozzo (105) 13 105 90 90 90 90 250 44 52 52

Jairo Andrade (38) 14 38 105 52 52 52 15 45 45 45

Augusto Freitas (4) 15 4 44 15 15 15 52

Cesar Labrea / Faruk Araujo (44) 16 44 4 105

Fernando Trennepohl - R (53) 17 i 15

Felipe Pedrosa (15) 18 15
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